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Packaging Available

Nepheline

IQOSA IMPEX PVT. LTD

82007 67077

Nepheline

Glaze For PGVT, Tableware @ sanitaryware

Grains

1.2 MT Jumbo Bag



About
Nepheline

 Certificate of Analysis

Nepheline

Nepheline, Also Called Nephelite. That Occurs In Intrusive And Volcanic Rocks

With Low Silica, And In Their Associated Pegmatites. It Is Used In Glass

And Ceramic Manufacturing And Other Industries, And Has Been

Investigated As An Ore Of Aluminium.

Nepheline Is The Characteristic Mineral Of Alkaline Plutonic Rocks, Particularly

Nepheline Syenites And Nepheline Gneisses. It Occurs In Beautiful Crystal Form With

Mica, Garnet, And Sanidine Feldspar On Monte Somma, Vesuvius, Italy.

For Detailed Physical Properties, See Feldspathoid (table).

www.iqosaimpex.com

Compound

SiO2

Al2O3

Fe2O3

TiO2

CaO

MgO

K2O

Na2O

LOSS (1025�)

61.13

20.88

0.12

  0.06

0.28

0.03

6.31

8.45

2.24

Result % Physical Properties

(1200*cx30min) whitness 53.10

Result %
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