

<u>Nepheliпе</u>

Packaging Available

Name Of Party : IQOSA IMPEX PVT. LTD

For Free Sample Contact: 82007 67077

Sample Name & Code : Nepheline

Application : Glaze For PGVT, Tableware @ sanitaryware

Type : Grains

Packing : 1.2 MT Jumbo Bag

Call: +91 99099 72365,

Web: www.iqosaimpex.com **Mail:** Iqosaimpex@gmail.com

Address:

Office no-09, plot no 4,5,6 Akshar business centre, second floor at of Jambudiya Village, District - Morbi 363642, Gujarat, India

About

Nepheline

Nepheline, Also Called Nephelite. That Occurs In Intrusive And Volcanic Rocks With Low Silica, And In Their Associated Pegmatites. It Is Used In Glass And Ceramic Manufacturing And Other Industries, And Has Been Investigated As An Ore Of Aluminium.

Nepheline Is The Characteristic Mineral Of Alkaline Plutonic Rocks, Particularly Nepheline Syenites And Nepheline Gneisses. It Occurs In Beautiful Crystal Form With Mica, Garnet, And Sanidine Feldspar On Monte Somma, Vesuvius, Italy. For Detailed Physical Properties, See Feldspathoid (table).

Certificate of Analysis

Nepheline

Сотроипс	Result %	Physical Properties	Result %
SiO2	61.13	(1200*cx30min) whitness	53.10
Al2O3	20.88		
Fe <u>2</u> O3	0.12		
TiO2	0.06		
CaO	0.28		
MgO	0.03		
K2O	6.31		
Na2O	8.45		
LOSS (1025)	2.24		